New Objective社 製品と参考価格一覧 株式会社バイオロジカ
Item Description 参考価格(税別)
AppKit-01 NanoSpray Starter Kit:  Packaged application kit including consumables needed for general nano-ESI analysis (platform independent) ¥579,000
AppKit-02 HT Profiling Application Kit-PicoChip Format ¥553,000
AppKit-03 Peptide Quantitation Application Kit ¥649,000
AppKit-04 Biomarker Discovery Application Kit..(TRC-25-Custom - (2) IT100-25H354) ¥598,000
AppKit-05 Top Down & PTM Application Kit..(TRC-25-Custom - (2) IT100-25H502) ¥800,000
AppKit-06 Metabolism Application Kit ¥856,000
AppKit-07 Metabolomics Application Kit ¥587,000
CT-360-25-SP Pre-Cut Super Pack: Contains 25 pieces of 25 ID, Five pieces each of all five lengths ¥39,000
CT280-100-30-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing: 280 OD, 100 ID, 30cm Length, 5 per pack ¥11,000
CT360-100-10-5 Precut Fused-Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 100 ID, 10cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥7,000
CT360-100-15-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing:  360 OD, 100 ID, 15cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥8,000
CT360-100-25-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 100 ID, 25cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥10,000
CT360-100-50-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 100 ID, 50cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥14,000
CT360-100-6-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 100 ID, 6cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥7,000
CT360-100-SP Pre-Cut Super Pack: Contains 25 pieces of 100 ID, Five pieces each of all five lengths(+/-1.0mm) ¥37,000
CT360-20-10-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 20 ID, 10cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥7,000
CT360-20-15-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 20 ID, 15cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥8,000
CT360-20-25-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 20 ID, 25cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥10,000
CT360-20-50-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 20 ID, 50cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥14,000
CT360-20-6-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 20 ID, 6cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥7,000
CT360-20-SP Pre-Cut Super Pack: Contains 25 pieces of 20 ID, Five pieces each of all five lengths(+/-1.0mm) ¥37,000
CT360-50-10-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 50 ID, 10cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥7,000
CT360-50-12-5 Pre-Cut Fused-Silica Tubing: 360 um OD, 50 um ID, 12 cm length(+/-1.0mm) 5 pieces per pack ¥8,000
CT360-50-15-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 50 ID, 15cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥8,000
CT360-50-25-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 50 ID, 25cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥10,000
CT360-50-45-5 Pre-cut fused-silica tubing: 360 um OD, 50 um ID, 45 cm length(+/-1.0mm) 5 pieces per pack ¥14,000
CT360-50-50-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 50 ID, 50cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥14,000
CT360-50-6-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 50 ID, 6cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥7,000
CT360-50-90-5 Pre-cut fused-silica tubing: 360 um OD, 50 um ID,90 cm length(+/-1.0mm), 5 pieces per pack ¥22,000
CT360-50-SP Pre-Cut Super Pack: Contains 25 pieces of 50 ID, Five pieces each of all five lengths(+/-1.0mm) ¥37,000
CT360-75-10-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 75 ID, 10cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥7,000
CT360-75-15-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 75 ID, 15cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥8,000
CT360-75-25-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 75 ID, 25cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥10,000
CT360-75-50-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 75 ID, 50cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥14,000
CT360-75-6-5 Precut Fused Silica Tubing, 360 OD, 75 ID, 6cm Length(+/-1.0mm) 5 per pack ¥7,000
CT360-75-90-5 Pre-cut fused-silica tubing: 360 um OD, 75 um ID,90 cm length(+/-1.0mm) 5 pieces per pack ¥22,000
CT360-75-SP Pre-Cut Super Pack: Contains 25 pieces of 75 ID, Five pieces each of all five lengths(+/-1.0mm) ¥37,000
RT240-100 Fused Silica Tubing: 240 OD, 100 ID, 2 meters ¥7,000
RT240-40 Fused Silica Tubing: 240 OD, 40 ID, 2 meters ¥7,000
RT285-100 Fused Silica Tubing: 285 OD, 100 ID, 2 meters ¥7,000
RT285-75 Fused Silica Tubing: 285 OD, 75 ID, 2 meters ¥7,000
RT360-10 Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 10 ID, 2 meters ¥7,000
RT360-100 Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 100 ID, 2 meters ¥7,000
APPLICATIONS KITS
TUBING
価格・仕様は予告なく変更されている場合があります。
New Objective社 製品と参考価格一覧 株式会社バイオロジカ
Item Description 参考価格(税別)
RT360-100-1000 Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 100 ID, 10 meters ¥30,000
RT360-150 Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 150 ID, 2 meters ¥7,000
RT360-20 Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 20 ID, 2 meters ¥7,000
RT360-20-1000 Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 20 ID, 10 meters ¥30,000
RT360-200 Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 200 ID, 2 meters ¥7,000
RT360-25 Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 25 ID, 2 meters ¥7,000
RT360-50 Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 50 ID, 2 meters ¥7,000
RT360-50-1000 Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 50 ID, 10 meters ¥30,000
RT360-75 Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 75 ID, 2 meters ¥7,000
RT360-75-1000 Fused Silica Tubing: 360 OD, 75 ID, 10 meters ¥30,000
RT360-KIT Fused Silica Tubing: 2 meters of each , RT360-10, RT360-20, RT360-50, RT360-75, & RT360-100 ¥30,000
FSFK-2 Fused Silica Fittings Kit with tubing assortment ¥70,000
MOUNT-FS1 Acrylic base for fused-silica inspection. ¥15,000
PS-STND-1 PicoSure Test Standard..Equimolar mixture of 7 synthetic peptides, 100 pmol ¥9,000